
Vendor Contact List for ABCs – Benefits Fairs/Materials 
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Health 

BlueCross BlueShield of Tennessee 

Amy Jordan (423) 535-5788 Amy_Jordan@bcbst.com 

Cigna 

Deb Williams – East TN   (860) 902-2815   Deborah.Williams@Cigna.com 

Cindy Sexton – Middle TN (615) 595-3389 Cynthia.Sexton@Cigna.com 

Bonnie Hampton – West TN (901) 748-4114 Bonnie.Hampton@Cigna.com 

  Celeste Sims – packets and    
materials 

(615) 595-3134 Celeste.sims@cigna.com 

Health Savings Account (HSA) 

PayFlex 

Samantha Alleva – benefits fairs (860) 273-8864 AllevaS@aetna.com  

Darlene Russo – ABC HSA 
questions 

 stateoftennessee@payflex.com  

Dental 

Cigna 

Deb Williams – East TN (860) 902-2815 Deborah.Williams@Cigna.com 

  Cindy Sexton – Middle TN   (615) 595-3389   Cynthia.Sexton@Cigna.com 

  Bonnie Hampton – West TN   (901) 748-4114   Bonnie.Hampton@Cigna.com 

  Celeste Sims – packets and    
  materials 

  (615) 595-3134   Celeste.sims@cigna.com  

MetLife 

Julie Salomone    
Norrell Wahl       

(770) 407-2495 (fax number) 
 

StateofTennessee@metlife.com 
StateofTennessee@metlife.com 

Wellness 

Healthways 

Joe Nebel (615) 614-5806   Joseph.nebel@healthways.com  

Employee Assistance Program (EAP)/Behavioral Health 

Optum 

Melissa Ward (612) 632-5456 Melissa.ward@optum.com  

Group Term Life Insurance 

Minnesota Life 

Michael Kretman (651) 665-3935 Michael.kretman@securian.com 

Long-Term Care Insurance 

MedAmerica 

Angela Hoteling-Rodriguez   (800) 544-0327 Angela.hoteling-rodriguez@medamericaltc.com  

Vision 

EyeMed Vision Care 

Kadi Smith (513) 492-5325 (fax number) openenrollment@eyemedvisioncare.com 

Disability (state and higher education) 

MetLife 

 Julie Salomone (770) 407-2495 (fax number) StateofTennessee@metlife.com   
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